P.A. Amplifiers
PBM60A  60W RMS P.A. Amplifier
PBM120A  120W RMS P.A. Amplifier
PBM240A  240W RMS P.A. Amplifier
PBM60AT  60W RMS P.A. Amplifier with AM/FM Tuner
PBM120AT  120W RMS P.A. Amplifier with AM/FM Tuner
PBM240AT  240W RMS P.A. Amplifier with AM/FM Tuner
PBM60AU  60W RMS P.A. Amplifier with Tuner, CD, and USB
PBM120AU  120W RMS P.A. Amplifier with Tuner, CD, and USB
PBM240AU  240W RMS P.A. Amplifier with Tuner, CD, and USB
Speco Technologies is constantly developing and improving products. We reserve the right to modify product design and specifications without notice and without incurring any obligation. Spec Rev. 1/20/22
800-645-5516 • Fax: 631-957-9142 or 631-957-3880 • specotech.com
Features
Speaker Specifications